CRWGA MEMBER/MEMBER

FLIGHT 1
1T @ 64.9

2"° @ 69.4

FLIGHT 2
1°T @ 68.4

2"° @ 73.4

FLIGHT 3
1°T @ 72

2"° @ 75.8

DAY 1 RESULTS

S. LEHRKIND
L. SHOSTAK

M. HEISLER
M. ZAHARICHUK

D. MEIDL
M. CAVES

L. ELLIOTT
D. LEDESMA

J. DUNITZ
L. LONGPRE

R. ATNIP
L. FOREST

$19 EA.

$12 EA.

$19 EA.

$12 EA.

$19 EA.

$12 EA



